


Are You Ready to
Upgrade Your Experiences?



As Arsan Kimya, we 
received BRC Certificate.

Our new factory which has 12.877m2  
and 9.717m2 closed production area, 
was established in Gaziantep.

2015
FACTORY
ESTABLISHMENTWe created our

Ultra Compact brand.   

2002
MAIN BRAND

Arsan Kimya started 
its first production 
with wet wipes.

2008
FIRST
PRODUCING

We launched our new lines 
of women’s skin care and 
men’s skin care products 
with Ultra Compact brand.

2021
NEW 
PRODUCT LINES

2020
BRC

Arsan Kimya's adventure 
of success has begun

1999
BEGINNING

Founded in 1999 our company is proud 
to trusted and sought-after leader with 
its ever-growing product categories 
and knowledge.  



Our brands 
meets with 
consumers in 
129 countries 
of the world.



Pack Sales
Per a Month

1,5 Million
Countries
129

Export Company in
Wet Wipes Category

2. LARGEST

Number of Different
Brand & Subbrands

10

Different
Product

250



Pack Wet Wipes
Production Capacity

15 Million

Bottles of Liquid
Production

5 Million

Product
8 Million

Cap
Injection

8,5 Million

Pet Blow
Moulding Production

1 Million

Skin Care & Personal Care
Product

50.000 Kg

*Per a month



To be a manufacturer aiming at 
unconditional customer satisfaction, 
addressing customer needs and 
expectations by following the 
technological innovations and to 
offer high quality products to the 
customers by blending with the best 

service manner.

MISSION
To make Ultra Compact brand a 
globally known, appreciated and 
preferred brand by using our 
cutting-edge technology and raw 
material sources. To manufacture 
high quality products for demanding 
firms, particularly National Chain 
Stores in the category of the 
products with private Label.

VISION



This commitment to creating high 
quality products has led ARSAN to 
become a second largest exporter 
company in wet wipes and one of the 
most sought after brands by 
consumers in most of the countries.  

Second
Largest
Exporter

2017
2nd Place in Wet Cleaning

Wipes Export Category

2016
2nd Place in Wet Cleaning

Wipes Export Category

2015
10th place in Soap

Category Export Category

2021
2nd Place in Wet Cleaning

Wipes Export Category

2020
2nd Place in Wet Cleaning

Wipes Export Category

2019
2nd Place in Wet Cleaning

Wipes Export Category

2018
2nd Place in Wet Cleaning

Wipes Export Category



Raw
Materials

We work with the world's leading 
producers of raw materials all 
selected raw materials are 
micro biologically chemically 
and physically in accordance 
with international standards 
and do not contain ingredients 
known to be harmful to human 
health and meet high hygienic 
standards in regards to high 

quality and hygiene standards.



Quality
System

In order to offer our consumer healthier and higher quality 
products we work with the world's leading producers of raw 
materials. All selected raw materials are microbiologically, 
chemically and physically in accordance with international 
standards and do not contain ingredients know to be harmful 
to human health and meet high hygienic standards.

In regards to high quality and hygiene standards, our product 
manufacturing and packaging lines use fully automated clean 
room technology in accordance with; ISO9001, ISO10002, ISO 
14000, OHSAS 18001 and GMP international quality standards



ANTIBACTERIAL
PRODUCTS

WET WIPES FOR ALL

BABY WET WIPES

MAKEUP REMOVER
WET WIPES

BODY WASH

BODY SHAMPOO

HAND SOAP

AIR FRESHENER

ADULT DIAPERS

COTTON PADS

COTTON BUDS

HANKERCHIEF

DISH WASHER

CLEANING CLOTH

BABY WET WIPES

CLASSIC WET WIPES MEN SKIN CARE
PRODUCTS

NAIL POLISH REMOVER HAIR CARE

WOMEN SKIN CARE
PRODUCTS

BABY WET WIPES

ADULT WET WIPES

AMBIANCE MIST

MEN SKIN CARE

WOMEN SKIN CARE

HAIR CARE

OUR SUB
BRANDS

Our Brands



Women
Skin Care





Men
Skin Care





Baby
Wet Wipes





Alcohol & 
Paraben Free

UC Angels

UC Angels

UC Pure Wipes

UC Momo Goat

UC Momo Multi

UC Momo Soft

UC Baby Sensitive

UC Baby Chamomile 

UC Baby

UC Eco Red

UC Eco Blue

UC Eco Green

WW183

WW141

WW191

WW185

WW179

WW186

WW131

WW112

WW109

WW175

WW174

WW173

120

72
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60

100

120

72

72

72

120

100

72

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

20-80 V/P

20-80 V/P

20-80 V/P

20-80 V/P

20-80 V/P

20-80 V/P

20-80 V/P

20-80 V/P

20-80 V/P

20-80 V/P

20-80 V/P

20-80 V/P

40g

40g

50g

45g

45g

45g

43g

43g

38g

38g

38g

38g

19x16 cm

19x16 cm

19x16 cm

19x16 cm

19x16 cm

19x16 cm

19x16 cm

19x16 cm

18x14 cm

18x14 cm

18x14 cm

18x14 cm

B,C

B,C

A,B+

B

B

B

C

C

C,D,E

C,D,E

C,D,E

C,D,E

PRODUCT
NAME PCS PARFUME WEAVING GSM SIZE TARGET

GROUP

%99 pure water / 0% Perfume

Goat milk / 0% Parfume

Multi vitamin / 0% Parfume

Creamy touch, enriches aloe vera
and vitamin E / 0% Perfume 

Creamy touch / 3D Textured

Enriched with Chamomile Extract

PRODUCT SPECIALITY FREE FROM
Alcohol, Paraben,

SLES, SLS

DERMO.
TESTED



Wet
Wipes





Makeup
Removers





AntibacterialAntibacterials





Home
Care





Cotton





Hand Wash
& Shower Gel





Nail Varnish
Remover





info@arsankimya.com
+90 212 623 05 00

Scan to see 
our catalogs

thank you.


